5 February 2024 -
11 February 2024

February 2024 March 2024
Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
5 1234 9 123
5 56 7 8 91011 0 45678910
7121314151617 18 " 111213141516 17
8 19202122232425 121 18192021222324
9 26272829 3] 25262728293031

Monday, 5 February

Tuesday, 6 February

Wednesday, 7 February

Thursday, 8 February

Friday, 9 February

Saturday, 10 February

Sunday, 11 February

Renee Taylor

11/02/2024 8:52 PM




12 February 2024 -
18 February 2024

February 2024 March 2024
Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
5 1234 9 123
5 56 7 8 91011 0 45678910
7121314151617 18 " 111213141516 17
8 19202122232425 121 18192021222324
9 26272829 3] 25262728293031

Monday, 12 February

Tuesday, 13 February

Wednesday, 14 February

Thursday, 15 February

Friday, 16 February

Saturday, 17 February

Sunday, 18 February

Renee Taylor

11/02/2024 8:52 PM




19 February 2024 -
25 February 2024

February 2024 March 2024
Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
5 1234 9 123
5 56 7 8 91011 0 45678910
7121314151617 18 " 111213141516 17
8 19202122232425 121 18192021222324
9 26272829 3] 25262728293031

Monday, 19 February

Tuesday, 20 February

Wednesday, 21 February

Thursday, 22 February

Friday, 23 February

Saturday, 24 February

Sunday, 25 February

Renee Taylor

11/02/2024 8:52 PM




26 February 2024 -
3 March 2024

February 2024 March 2024
Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
5 1234 9 123
5 56 7 8 91011 0 45678910
7121314151617 18 " 111213141516 17
8 19202122232425 121 18192021222324
9 26272829 3] 25262728293031

Monday, 26 February

Tuesday, 27 February

[ ]English - Short Response Test (All classes)

Wednesday, 28 February

Thursday, 29 February

[_|Art - Research Task (All Classes)

[ |Drama - Research Task (Spencer)

Friday, 1 March

Saturday, 2 March

Sunday, 3 March

Renee Taylor

11/02/2024 8:52 PM



4 March 2024 -
10 March 2024

March 2024
Mo TuwWe Th Fr Sa Su

April 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu

9 123
9 45678910
M 111213141516 17
121 18192021222324
3 25262728293031

1234567
58 91011121314
8 151617 18192021
7] 222324 25262728
8 2930

Monday, 4 March

[ IMaths - Test Part A (All classes)

Tuesday, 5 March

Wednesday, 6 March

[ IMaths - Test Part B (All classes)

Thursday, 7 March

Friday, 8 March

Saturday, 9 March

Sunday, 10 March

Renee Taylor

11/02/2024 8:52 PM




11 March 2024 -
17 March 2024

March 2024
Mo TuwWe Th Fr Sa Su

April 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu

9 123
9 45678910
M 111213141516 17
121 18192021222324
3 25262728293031

1234567
58 91011121314
8 151617 18192021
7] 222324 25262728
8 2930

Monday, 11 March

Tuesday, 12 March

Wednesday, 13 March

[ IChinese - Reading/Writing Task (Chen)

[ ]French - Reading/Writing Task (All classes)
[ Iitalian - Reading/Writing Task (All classes)
[ |RE - Creative (All classes)

[ISpanish - Reading/Writing Task (All classes)

Thursday, 14 March

[ |Economics & Business Portfolio Task (Tillack)

Friday, 15 March
[ IDance - Performance 1 + PAPD (Fogarty)
[ ]Geography - Task 1 (Langford)

Saturday, 16 March

Sunday, 17 March

Renee Taylor

11/02/2024 8:52 PM




18 March 2024 -
24 March 2024

March 2024 April 2024
Mo TuwWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu

9 123 1234567
9 45678910 58 91011121314
M 111213141516 17 8 151617 18192021
121 18192021222324 7] 222324 25262728
3 25262728293031 8 2930

Monday, 18 March

[ ]History - Doc Study Part A (All classes)

Tuesday, 19 March

DDrama - Performance 1 + PAPD (Spencer)
[ IHistory - Doc Study Part B (Bartasek)

[ ]HPE - Presentations (Beltrame/Zedde)

[ IMedia - Task 1 + PAPD (Chase)

Wednesday, 20 March

DHistory - Doc Study Part B (Bartasek/Evans)

Thursday, 21 March

[_|Art - Practical 1 + VAPD (All Classes)
[ |HPE - Presentations (Fox/Kennedy)
[ IMusic - Composition + PAPD (Lloyd)

Friday, 22 March

[ |Behavioural Science - Literature Circle (All classes)
[ ]HPE - Presentations (Davis/Kennedy)

[_IT - Task 1 (Chan)

[ IMedia - Task 1 + VAPD (Chase)

[ ISustainability - Design Task (Barry)

Saturday, 23 March

Sunday, 24 March

Renee Taylor

11/02/2024 8:52 PM



25 March 2024 -
31 March 2024

March 2024 April 2024
Mo TuwWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu

9 123 1234567
9 45678910 58 91011121314
M 111213141516 17 8 151617 18192021
121 18192021222324 7] 222324 25262728
3 25262728293031 8 2930

Monday, 25 March

[ JHPE - In-class Reflection (Davis/Kennedy)

Tuesday, 26 March

[ JHPE - In class Reflection (Fox/Kennedy/Beltrame/Zedde)

Wednesday, 27 March

[ IScience - Exp Investigation (JohnstonMorris/Stanhope)

Thursday, 28 March

[ IScience - Exp Investigation (White/Goss/Barry)
DSport & Rec - Task 1 (Males/Giovinazzo)
[ ITextiles - Design Concept (Spiller)

Friday, 29 March

Saturday, 30 March

Sunday, 31 March

Renee Taylor

11/02/2024 8:52 PM




° April 2024 May 2024
1 Aprll 2024 - Mo TuwWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu

“ 1234567 18 12345
° 518 91011121314 6 7 8 9101112
7 A rll 2024 6 15161718192021 20| 13141516171819
17/ 222324252627 28 211 20212223242526
8 2930 22| 2728293031
Monday, 1 April Tuesday, 2 April
Wednesday, 3 April Thursday, 4 April
[ IChinese - Speaking Task (Chen) [ |Bus Admin - Task 1 (McDonnell)
[ IFrench - Speaking Task (All classes)
[ Iitalian - Speaking Task (All classes)
DSpanish - Speaking Task (All classes)
Friday, 5 April Saturday, 6 April
[ IHospitality - Task 1 (All classes)
Sunday, 7 April

Renee Taylor 9 11/02/2024 8:52 PM



8 April 2024 -
14 April 2024

April 2024 May 2024
Mo TuwWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu
“ 1234567 18 12345
508 91011121314 6 7 8 9101112
16 151617 18192021 20 1314151617 1819
171 2223242526 2728 211 20212223242526
8 2930 22| 2728293031

Monday, 8 April
[ civies - Task 1 (Tillack)

Tuesday, 9 April

Wednesday, 10 April
[lEnglish - Creating Task (All classes)
[ ]science - In-class task (Johnston/Morris/Stanhope)

Thursday, 11 April

[|science - In-class Task (White/Goss/Barry)

Friday, 12 April

Saturday, 13 April

Sunday, 14 April

Renee Taylor

10

11/02/2024 8:52 PM




15 April 2024 -
21 April 2024

April 2024 May 2024
Mo TuwWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu
“ 1234567 18 12345
508 91011121314 6 7 8 9101112
16 151617 18192021 20 1314151617 1819
171 2223242526 2728 211 20212223242526
8 2930 22| 2728293031

Monday, 15 April

Tuesday, 16 April

Wednesday, 17 April

Thursday, 18 April

Friday, 19 April

Saturday, 20 April

Sunday, 21 April

Renee Taylor

11

11/02/2024 8:52 PM




22 April 2024 -
28 April 2024

April 2024 May 2024
Mo TuwWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu
“ 1234567 18 12345
508 91011121314 6 7 8 9101112
16 151617 18192021 20 1314151617 1819
171 2223242526 2728 211 20212223242526
8 2930 22| 2728293031

Monday, 22 April

Tuesday, 23 April

Wednesday, 24 April

Thursday, 25 April

Friday, 26 April

Saturday, 27 April

Sunday, 28 April

Renee Taylor

12

11/02/2024 8:52 PM




29 April 2024 -
5 May 2024

April 2024
Mo TuwWe Th Fr Sa Su

M 1234567
8 91011121314
6 151617 18192021
7| 222324 25262728
8 2930

May 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu
18 12345
6 7 8 9101112
20 1314151617 1819
211'20212223242526
22| 2728293031

Monday, 29 April

Tuesday, 30 April

Wednesday, 1 May

Thursday, 2 May

Friday, 3 May

Saturday, 4 May

Sunday, 5 May

Renee Taylor

13

11/02/2024 8:52 PM




May 2024 June 2024
6 May 2024 - Mo TuwWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu

18 12345 2 12
6789101112 3 3456789
12 Ma 2024 2 13141516171819 24 10111213141516
21 20212223242526 25 17181920212223
22| 2728293031 26 24252627282930
Monday, 6 May Tuesday, 7 May
[ IMaths - In-class Investigation (All classes)
Wednesday, 8 May Thursday, 9 May
[[]4:00pm - Behavioural Science - Sleep diary and report (all
classes)
Friday, 10 May Saturday, 11 May
Sunday, 12 May

Renee Taylor 14 11/02/2024 8:52 PM



13 May 2024 -
19 May 2024

May 2024 June 2024
Mo TuwWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu
18 12345 22 12

¥ 67 89101112 3 34567189
201 1314151617 1819 2410111213141516
2112021222324 2526 25 171819202122 23
22| 2728293031 26| 24252627282930

Monday, 13 May

[ |Eco & Business - Test Part A (Tillack)

Tuesday, 14 May

[ ]Engineering 1 - Bridge Task (White)

[ |Hospitality - Task 2 (All classes)

[ ]HPE - Presentations (Beltrame/Zedde)

Wednesday, 15 May

[ |Eco & Business - Test Part B (Tillack)

Thursday, 16 May

[ HPE - Presentations (Fox/Kennedy)

Friday, 17 May

[ HPE - Presentations (Davis/Kennedy)

Saturday, 18 May

Sunday, 19 May

Renee Taylor

15

11/02/2024 8:52 PM



20 May 2024 -
26 May 2024

May 2024 June 2024
Mo TuwWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu
18 12345 22 12

¥ 67 89101112 3 34567189
201 1314151617 1819 2410111213141516
2112021222324 2526 25 171819202122 23
22| 2728293031 26| 24252627282930

Monday, 20 May

[ JHPE - In-class reflection (Davis/Kennedy)

Tuesday, 21 May
[ JHPE - In-class reflection (Fox/Kennedy)
[ IMedia - Task 2 + PAPD (Chase)

Wednesday, 22 May

Thursday, 23 May

[ |Bus Admin - Task 2 (McDonnell)

[ IHistory - Essay (All classes)

[_|HPE - In-class reflection (Beltrame/Zedde)

Friday, 24 May

[ICivics - Task 2 (Tillack)

[ IDance - Performance 2 + PAPD (Fogarty)
[ lGeography - Task 2 (Langford)

[T - Task 2 (Chan)

[ IMedia - Task 2 + VAPD (Chase)

[ ISustainability - Design Task (Barry)

Saturday, 25 May

Sunday, 26 May

Renee Taylor

16

11/02/2024 8:52 PM



27 May 2024 -
2 June 2024

May 2024 June 2024
Mo TuwWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu
18 12345 22 12

¥ 67 89101112 3 34567189
201 1314151617 1819 2410111213141516
2112021222324 2526 25 171819202122 23
22| 2728293031 26| 24252627282930

Monday, 27 May

Tuesday, 28 May

DDrama - Performance 2 + PAPD (Spencer)
[ IMusic - Performance + PAPD (Lloyd)

[ |RE Mentors - Test (Mr Blakey's class)

[ Isport & Rec - Task 2 (Giovinazzo)

Wednesday, 29 May

[ IChinese - Listening/Writing (Chen)

[ Jitalian - Listening/Writing (All classes)
[IRE Mentors - Test (Mrs Blakey's class)
DSpanish - Listening/Writing (Lovett)

Thursday, 30 May

[_]Art - Practical 2 + VAPD (All Classes)
[ ]French - Listening/Writing (All classes)
[ ISport & Rec - Task 2 (Males)

[ |Textiles - Practical (Spiller)

Friday, 31 May

Saturday, 1 June

Sunday, 2 June

Renee Taylor

17

11/02/2024 8:52 PM



June 2024 July 2024
3 June 2024 - Mo TuwWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu

22 12 21234567
% 3456789 2 891011121314
9 June 2024 2 10111213141516 2| 151617 18192021
25 17181920212223 % 22232425262728
% 24252627282930 ! 293031

Monday, 3 June Tuesday, 4 June
DEngineering - CAD Task (White)

Wednesday, 5 June Thursday, 6 June

Friday, 7 June Saturday, 8 June

Sunday, 9 June

Renee Taylor 18 11/02/2024 8:52 PM



10 June 2024 -
16 June 2024

June 2024
Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu

July 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu

22 12
3 3456789
2410111213141516
25 171819202122 23

5
2
9
26| 24252627282930

271234567

288 91011121314
291 151617181920 21
301 22232425262728
311 293031

Monday, 10 June

Tuesday, 11 June

Wednesday, 12 June

Thursday, 13 June

Friday, 14 June

Saturday, 15 June

Sunday, 16 June

Renee Taylor

19

11/02/2024 8:52 PM




17 June 2024 -
23 June 2024

June 2024
Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu

July 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu

22 12
3 3456789
2410111213141516
25 171819202122 23

5
2
9
26| 24252627282930

271234567

288 91011121314
291 151617181920 21
301 22232425262728
311 293031

Monday, 17 June

Tuesday, 18 June

Wednesday, 19 June

Thursday, 20 June

Friday, 21 June

Saturday, 22 June

Sunday, 23 June

Renee Taylor

20

11/02/2024 8:52 PM




24 June 2024 -
30 June 2024

June 2024
Mo TuWe Th FrSaSu

July 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr SaSu

22 12
3 3456789
2410111213141516
25 171819202122 23

5
2
9
26| 24252627282930

271234567

288 91011121314
291 151617181920 21
301 22232425262728
311 293031

Monday, 24 June

Tuesday, 25 June

Wednesday, 26 June

Thursday, 27 June

Friday, 28 June

Saturday, 29 June

Sunday, 30 June

Renee Taylor

21

11/02/2024 8:52 PM




